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INDIAN CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION (CLASS X) EXAMINATION 2020

Candidate Name: ALEN LABY

Candidate ID: 7168994

Date of Birth: 07/04/2004

School: KE022 /1206057 ST.]OSEPH PUBLIC SCHOOL,PATTANAKAD

Subjects
ENGLISH
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH
MALAYALAM
HISTORY, CIVICS & GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY & CIVICS
GEOGRAPHY
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
SUPW & COMMUNITY SERVICE
Result

Total Marks

072
083

094

064
091

094

059
054
093

096

Percentage Marks

78

94

94

69

96
A
PASS CERTIFICATE AWARDED



